(1/2)
005-01 / 20071116 / e162.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ferrite Cores for EMI Suppression
For Balun Transformer/Choke Coil
RHH, RID, R Series(Multi-hole, Multi-aperture, Cylindrical and Rod Types)
MATERIAL CHARACTERISTICS
• 1(mT): 10(gauss), 1(A/m): 0.012566(Oersted)

• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
RID SERIES
CORE SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS
• Please consult us about the combination of shape and the size.
R SERIES
CORE SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
(1) Material name
(2) Series
(3) Outer diameter(øA)
(4) Height(B)
• Please consult us about the combination of shape and the size.
Type
Dimensions(mm)
A B C øD E
RID1.9X2X3.4H0.9 1.9±0.1 2.0±0.15 3.4±0.3 0.9±0.1 1.4
RID2.6X4X5.1H1.4 2.6±0.3 4.0±0.3 5.1±0.3 1.4±0.2 2.5
RID3X2X5H1.2 3.0±0.2 2.0±0.2 5.2±0.3 1.2±0.1 2.6
RID3X3X5H1.2 3.0±0.2 3.0±0.2 5.2±0.3 1.2±0.1 2.6
RID3X5X5H1.2 3.0±0.2 5.0±0.2 5.2±0.3 1.2±0.1 2.6
RID6.5X4X12H3.8 6.5±0.3 4.0±0.3 12.0±0.5 3.8±0.25 5.5
RID7.5X7X13H3.8 7.5±0.3 7.0±0.3 13.3±0.5 3.8±0.25 5.8
RID8X7X15H5 8.0±0.3 7.0±0.3 15.0±0.5 5.0±0.25 7
RID8X14X15H5T 8.0±0.3 14.0±0.5 15.0±0.5 5.0±0.25 7
B A øD
CE
B
ø